
From: TBT Enquiry Indonesia [mailto:tbt.indonesia@gmail.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, 13 March 2018 7:26 PM 
To: MOH Tobacco Control (MOH) <Tobacco_Control@moh.gov.sg> 
Cc: SPRING STANDARDS (SPRING) <standards@spring.gov.sg>; Konny Sagala <konny@bsn.go.id>; 
Aderina Uli Panggabean <aderina@bsn.go.id>; Arini Widyastuti <arini@bsn.go.id>; Willyam 
Saroinsong <willyam.saroinsong@mission-indonesia.org>; nyoman@bsn.go.id; 
vivianto.tampubolon@kemendag.go.id; Genyu.Nakamura@jti.com; Andre.Setiawan@jti.com; 
Andrew, Wilson <Wilson.Andrew@sampoerna.com> 
Subject: Indonesia Comment Related to Proposed Tobacco-Control Measures in Singapore 

 
Dear Singapore Ministry of Health,  
 
CC to : Singapore TBT WTO Enquiry Point 
 
Please find enclosed the comments from Indonesia on the above mentioned subject.  
Kindly acknowledge receipt of this letter.  
 
Thank you for your consideration.  
 
Best regards,  
 
Konny Sagala  

 

--  
Indonesia Notification Body and Enquiry Point WTO TBT 
Center for Cooperation on Standardization - The National Standardization Agency of Indonesia -BSN 
BPPT I Bld, 12th floor 
Jl. M.H. Thamrin No.8 Center of Jakarta 
Jakarta 10340 Indonesia 
Phone : (+62 21) 3927422  ext 124/127 
Fax : (+62 21) 3927528 
Email : tbt.indonesia@gmail.com 
               tbt.indonesia@bsn.go.id 
          

mailto:tbt.indonesia@gmail.com
mailto:Tobacco_Control@moh.gov.sg
mailto:standards@spring.gov.sg
mailto:konny@bsn.go.id
mailto:aderina@bsn.go.id
mailto:arini@bsn.go.id
mailto:willyam.saroinsong@mission-indonesia.org
mailto:nyoman@bsn.go.id
mailto:vivianto.tampubolon@kemendag.go.id
mailto:Genyu.Nakamura@jti.com
mailto:Andre.Setiawan@jti.com
mailto:Wilson.Andrew@sampoerna.com
mailto:tbt.indonesia@gmail.com
mailto:tbt.indonesia@bsn.go.id

